Ref No: 001430 Data de envio:2025-12-05

o (]
‘Mile
v
Delivery
6120525472407

RJ1 C1l6 210
Remetente  C2104128701 Bennet Jeans
Bennet Jeans

ROD FERNAO DIAS, sn,KM937GALPAO300 DO

JARDIM ExtremaMinas Gerais BRA ‘ 16

Monica Martins
Rua Teot6nio de Brito,34,101 ENE

escritério de Advocacia ,, .
OlariaRio de Janeiro Rio de
Janeiro BRA E

Dropship Order

21073-080

Bat & Category Pcs

Normal 1/1

Qty G.W

1

6120525472407

0.1

2407

Site:www.imile.com Atendimento:5511930729420




